Event 1
25.04.2012

Place

SR AEN

DSQ

Surname, Name

SOROKINA, Anastasia
KUTSOK, Natalja
TKATSJOVA, Anna
LUCIA, Mateos
ANGELICA, Turvelo
IMAIKINA, Ksenia

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Birth Date

1994
1994
1995
1983
1971
1996

CMAS 1l SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

23th - 27th APRIL 2012, PERM/RUSSIA

Women, 300m Trial M

Team

Russia
Estonia
Estonia
Spain
Spain
Russia

Registered to Perm Territory/Olympia-Perm

Result

4:12.05
4:17.08
4:52.73
5:02.63
5:10.83

Open
Results

26.04.2012 18:33 - Page 1



Event 2
25.04.2012

Place

Surname, Name

ROZHKOV, Ivan
BYCOVEC, Maxim
JAVIER, Lopez
ARTURO, Gonzalez
ANRELLINS, Kinas
MAROZ, Viktar
KAMINSKY, Tobias
OTMAHHQV, Dmitri
SANTASEV, Dmitri
ABDO, Abdo
RONCERIC, Marko

LOOSEN, David

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Birth Date

1986
1990
1985
1983

1990
1986
1993
1998
1978
1984

1983

CMAS 1l SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
23th - 27th APRIL 2012, PERM/RUSSIA

Men, 300m Trial M

Team

Russia
Russia
Spain
Spain
Lithuania
Belarus
Germany
Estonia
Estonia
Israe
Croatia

Germany

Registered to Perm Territory/Olympia-Perm

Result

3:28.54
3:30.48
3:59.56
4:00.40
6:22.96

4:13.36

Open
Results

26.04.2012 18:33 - Page 2



CMAS 11 SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
23-27.04.2012

Perm Russia

Place Name
1 IKKONEN,Tatjana
2 LUCIA, Mateos
3 ANGELICA, Turuelo
4 TKATSJOVA, Anna
5 STRIZHEVSKAYA, Svetlana
6 SAZONOVA, Vlada

Night Diving Female

Country
Estonia
Spaine
Spaine
Estonia
Russia
Russia

25.04.2012

T1
0'17"08
0'21"07
0'32"15
0'43"00
0'12"64
0'39"30

T2
0'30"73
0'37"08
0'50"38
1'06"98
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PT
240
240
240
240
180
180
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CMAS Il SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
Perm Russia 23-27.04.2012

Night Diving Male

25.04.2012
Place Name Country T1 T2 T3 Min Sec msec PT Total
1 ARTURO, Gonzalez Spain 0'20"81 0'38"59 1'04"63 1 27 ik 300 273 573
2 JAVIER, Lopez Spain 0'35"30 1'09"58 1'18"63 1 45 77 300 255 555
3 OTMAHHQV, Dmitri Estonia 0'24"73 0'49"71 1'22"36 2 02 70 300 238 538
4 RONCERIC, Marco Croatia 0'50"23 1'15"00 1'40"80 2 16 70 300 224 524
5 LOOSEN, David Germany 0'52"05 1'28"11 2'04"11 2 23 90 300 217 517
6 SOCOLOV, Andrei Estonia 1'09"14 1'40"91 1'59"81 2 28 90 300 212 512
7 PRPIC, Igor Croatia 1'26"32 1'56"03 2'35"13 0 0 0 300 0 300
8 MOLCHANOV, Kirill Russia 0'22"80 0'38"36 0 0 0 0 240 0 240
9 KUZMIN, Alexey Russia 0'36"48 1'08"27 0 0 0 0 240 0 240
10 ABDO, Abdo Israel 1'28"58 2'19"84 0 0 0 0 240 0 180
11 BILIC, Johp Croatia 1'51"11 25141 0 0 0 0 240 0 180
12 KAMINSKY, Tobias Germany 1'30"52 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 180
13 BORODAI, Viacheslav Ukraine 1'53"28 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 180



CMAS Il SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Perm Russia 23-27.04.2012
women 100 m

Place Surname Name Date of Country Time Penalties  Result
birth

SOROKINA Anastasia 1994 OK

1 STRIZHEVSKAYA Svetlana 1987 Russia 1 1.42,06 - 1.42,06
IMAIKINA Ksenia 1996 OK

2  SAZONOVA Viada 1993 Russia 2 1.47,23 - 1.47,23
IKKONEN Tatjana 1978 2:2

3 TKATSJOVA Anna 1995 Estonia 2.09,27 10 2.19,27
MATEOS Lucia 1983 OK

4  TURVELO Angelica 1971 Spain 2.25,28 OK 2.25,28



CMAS Il SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Perm Russia 23-27.04.2012
men 100 m

Place Surname Name Date of Country Time  Penalties  Result
birth
KUZMIN Alexey 1988 OK
1 MOLCHANOV Kirill 1992 Russia 2 1.29,09 - 1.29,09
MIKHALEV Denis 1986 9
2 NOVOSTRUEV Artem 1994 Russia 1 1.57,55 10 2.07,55
GONZALEZ Arturo 1983 2:6:2
3 LOPEZ Javier 1985 Spain 1.52,16 25 2.17,16
SOKOLOV Andrei 1987 7
4 SANTASEV Dmitri 1998 Estonia 1 2.13,44 10 2.23,44
KUTSOK Natalja 1994 2:4:2
5 OTMAHHOV Dmitri 1993 Estonia 2 2.18,46 15 2.33,46
LOOSEN David 1983

KAMINSKY Tobias 1986 Germany DSQ



Event 7
26.04.2012

Place Surname, Name

1. SOROKINA, Anastasia
LUCIA, Mateos
STRIZHEVSKAYA, Svetlana
TKATSJOVA, Anna
ANGELICA, Turvelo
IKKONEN, Tatjana

S oA W

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Birth Date

1994
1983
1987
1995
1971
1978

CMAS 1l SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

23th - 27th APRIL 2012, PERM/RUSSIA

Women, Emersion 6kg

Team

Russia
Spain
Russia
Estonia
Spain
Estonia

Registered to Perm Territory/Olympia-Perm

Result

25.69
29.86
32.58
34.65
40.29
40.50

Open
Results

26.04.2012 18:31 - Page 1



Event 8
26.04.2012

Place Surname, Name

1. RONCERIC, Marko
MIKHALEV, Denis
OTMAHHQV, Dmitri
ARTURO, Gonzalez
SOKOLQV, Andre
NOVOSTRUEV, Artem
JAVIER, Lopez

BILIC, Josip

© N ok~ W

EXH LOOSEN, David
EXH KAMINSKY, Tobias

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Birth Date

1984
1986
1993
1983
1987
1994
1985
1955

1983
1986

CMAS 1l SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

23th - 27th APRIL 2012, PERM/RUSSIA

Men, Emersion 6kg

Team

Croatia
Russia
Estonia
Spain

Estonia
Russia
Spain

Croatia

Germany
Germany

Registered to Perm Territory/Olympia-Perm

Result

22.63
22.71
24.58
30.20
30.36
30.58
31.91
45.83

40.37
42.78

Open
Results

26.04.2012 18:31 - Page 2
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CMAS |1 SPORT DIVING AND AQUATLON EUROPEAN

23-27.04.2012

CHAMPIONSHIP
Perm Russia
Board of Judges

Ne n/m Surname, name The country
1 Duran Soler Xavier Spain
2 Borodai Vyacheslav Ukraine
3 Bernal Vintanel Fernando Spain
4 Degtyarev Victor Russia
5 Karazaev Yuri Russia
6 Zigalov Sergey Russia
7 Krasnov Evgeniy Russia
8 Eremina Daria Russia
9 Trofimova Olga Russia
10 Gorbunov Andrey Russia
1 Brezgin Sergey Russia
12 Gushchin Roman Russia
13 Starkova Ksenia Russia
14 Maltsev Alexandr Russia
15 Vinogradova Lubov Russia
16 Desenko Pavel Russia
17 Stanovaya Irina Russia
18 Gagarina Tatiana Russia
19 Nikolaenko Dmitry Russia
20 Pavlov Evgeny Russia
21 Arhipov Genadiy Russia
22 Popova Larisa Russia
23 Kulik Alexei Russia
24 Mosunov Vyacheslav Russia
25 Husnieva Yulia Russia
26 Karinkina Margarita Russia
27 Boikov Sergei Russia
28 Sedyakin Alexandr Russia
29 Vinogradov Anatoliy Russia
30 Shkolnikov Mihail Russia
31 Boyarshinov Anton Russia
32 Tynyanyi Anton Russia
33 Zigulin Maxim Russia
34 Fedorov Vladimir Russia
35 Haliyllin Marat Russia
36 Manylov Dmitry Russia
37 Semashko Igor Russia
38 Okulovskaya Alisa Russia
39 Taratorkin Vladimir Russia
40 Golubev Alexey Russia

N
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Korolkov Konstantin Russia

Post

CMAS Delegate
CMAS Delegate Aquatlon
CMAS Delegate Diving
Chief of Judge
Head Judge Diving
Head Judge Aquatlon
Chief secretary
Office Secretary
Office Secretary
Chief judge technical
Starter

Chief Time-keeper
Time-keeper line 1
Time-keeper line 2
Time-keeper line 3
Time-keeper line 4
Time-keeper line 5
Time-keeper line 6
Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Style judge

Turning judge
Turning judge
Turning judge
Turning judge
Finish judge

Finish judge

Finish judge

Finish judge
Pre-start judge
Master of ceremony
Organizator
Technical staff
Technical staff



